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JOINT DEATLS" SHEET.

REQUIRED, SEE ``STRIP SEAL EXPANSION

STRIP SEAL EXPANSION JOINTS
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FOR FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB

W.P. 1
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SEE ROADWAY SHEET NO. 2C-10

TYPE 2 APPROACH FILL

TO THE DEPARTMENT IN LIEU OF ``TYPE 2-APPROACH FILL''

(ROADWAY SHEET NO. 2C-10) MAY BE CONSTRUCTED AT NO ADDITIONAL COST 

AT THE CONTRACTOR'S OPTION, ``TYPE 2A-ALTERNATE APPROACH FILL'' 

SEE SHEET S-28.

FOR CONCRETE MEDIAN STRIP DETAILS AND BILL OF MATERIAL,

FOR BILL OF MATERIAL, SEE SHEET 3 OF 3.

THE AREA OF THE END POST, SEE SHEET 2 OF 3.

FOR ADDITIONAL REINFORCING STEEL REQUIRED IN THE APPROACH SLAB IN 

FOR END POST DETAIL AND BILL OF MATERIAL, SEE SHEET 2 OF 3.

END POST IS REQUIRED ON LEFT SIDE (STAGE 2) OF EACH APPROACH SLAB. 

FOR SIDEWALK SECTION (SECTION K-K), SEE SHEET 3 OF 3.

DETAILS"  SHEETS AND SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR STRIP SEAL EXPANSION JOINT, SEE ``STRIP SEAL EXPANSION JOINT 

BRIDGE DECK.

APPROACH SLAB SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUCTED PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF THE 

 

FOR BRIDGE APPROACH FILL, SEE ROADWAY PLANS.

B. A. HAAG

b
k
la

p
p
e

n
b
a
c
h R
:\

S
t
r
u
c
t
u
r
e
s
\

D
G

N
\

B
R
_
5
0
0
0
6
6
\

F
in

a
l\
I
5
9
7
2
_
S

M
U
_

A
S
1
_
5
0
0
0
6
6
.d

g
n

1
0
/
1
8
/
2
0
2
3

DRAWN BY :

CHECKED BY :

DESIGN ENGINEER OF RECORD :

DATE :

DATE :

DATE :

NO. NO.BY: BY:DATE: DATE:

REVISIONS SHEET NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

RALEIGH

STATION:

COUNTY

PROJECT NO.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1
2

3

4 54

JUN 2021

JUN 2021

JUN 2021

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

B. D. KLAPPENBACH

B. D. KLAPPENBACH

JOHNSTON

I-5972

36+93.50 -Y1-

www.rkk.com

Engineers | Construction Managers | Planners | Scientists    

R

H

O
N

P

RT N
FE ONAO L

SSI

AC O
IL

R

A

SEAL

REENIGNE

 

R
U

CE
K APPE

15825

B

L
NBA

C
H

D.

10/18/2023


		2023-10-18T07:00:55-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




